
Sr. No. 

List of candidates called for counselling for admission in M.Sc. Chemistry (Semester ) 

for the Session 2023-24 to be held on dated 10th and 11th August 2023 in Room No. 203 in 

New Academic Block from 10.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. 
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SGGSJ Govt. College Paonta Sahib, H.P. 
DEPARTMENTOF CHEMISTRY 

Name 

Rohit Kumar 

Ritik Chaudhary 

Himanshi Saxena 
Rajat Chauhan 
Shubham Rongta 
Shailja Sharma 
Komal Chandel 

Rachna 
Ritik 

Taginder Singh 
Shivani Sharma 

Dalip Kumar 
Yogeshwari 
Arvind Kumar 

Kumari Komal 

Prakirti Thakur 
Kirat Kaur 

Sana Ansari 
Ashik Ali 

Pooja 
Anjana Yadav 
Anukriti Sharma 

Shikha Kalyan 
Babita Kundlas 
RAVEENA 
Shelly Kashyap 
Radhika 
Sakshi 

Pranjal Kumari 
Priya 
Kshitiz 

Laxmi Sharma 

Chintamani 
Shivangi Sharma 
Shivani 

Surbhi Kashyap 
Sheetal Sheetal 

User Id 

2307916 

2307894 

2307976 
23081123 

23071057 

2307907 

2307983 

23081178 

2307873 

2307883 
2307946 

23081114 

2307996 

2307924 
2307981 

2307967 

2307932 

23081108 

2307880 

2307969 

2307884 
23081143 
23081106 
2307893 
2307887 

23081077 
2307885 

23081120 

2307868 

2307999 
2307933 
2307982 
23081127 
2307870 

23081152 

Dtd: 8th August, 2023 

23071002 
23071050 

Father's Name 

Neter Singh 
Jasmer Singh 
AKHILESH SAXENA 

Bhadur Singh 
PADAM SINGH RONGTA 

Satish Kumar 
CHAIN SINGH 

YASHWANT 

Raghubir singh 
Mehak singh 
Kanthi Ram 

Devender kumar 

DHYAN SINGH 

Salinder Singh 
BALDEV 

RAJBIR THAKUR 

TARANPREET SINGH 

Khusrshid Ali 

Gulsher 

Doctor lal 

KAMLA PRASAD YADAV 

CHITRAMANI SHARMA 
Manish Kumar 

Kuldeep Singh 
GUMAN SINGH 

Narender Singh 
SATISHKUMAR 
VIJAY KUMAR 

SUDARSHAN KUMAR 
KEWALRAM 
HIRDA RAM 
Manoj Kumar 
Mahender Singh 
Devender Nath 
RAMSWAROOP 

Anil Kumar 
Late. Ronki Ram 
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Kiran Chaudhary 
Chander Shekhar 
Anjali 
Deepu 
Harshita Choudhary 
Amrita Kumari 

Ekta Sharma 
Rahul Kumar 

Dhananjay Aswal 
Nitesh 

Arun Kumar 

Suraj Semwal 
Sheesh Pal 

Km. Anjali 
Anjali 
Manjeet Sharma 
Dirghay Kumar Rai 
Rajneesh Sharma 
Aditya Kumar 
Lalita Devi 

Aman Chaudhary 
Kajal Chauhan 
Nikhil Kumar 
Nitish Thakur 

Manish Khan 

Rhythm Bhardwaj 

2307906 

2307902 
23071003 
2307874 
23081112 

Department of Chemistry 
1. Ms. Amita Joshi 
2. Dr. Pooja Bhati 

23081100 
2307986 
23071042 

2307927 

2307909 
2307901 

23081159 

2307966 

2307992 

2307886 

2307941 
2307944 

2307943 

2307865 
23081137 

23081088 

23081117 

2307917 

23071000 

23081151 

2307921 

Mohinder Singh 

1. Printout of online application form 

VISHARD SINGH 

Jangi Ram 
Yugal kishore 
Pyare lal 
RAJ PAL 
Rakesh Kumar Sharma 

Manoj Kumar 
Shiv singh aswal 
NARENDER 

JAGDISH 

Girish Semwal 
DAULAT RAM 

Kamal benjwal 
RANJEET 

Bhagirath Sharma 
DHARMENDRA RAI 

Kanthi Ram 

HANS RAJ 
Ramesh Chand 

NARESH KUMAR 

Ramesh Chand Chauhan 

Raj kumar 
Girdhari Lal 

ALAMGIR 

Disclaimer: Attending the counselling sessions does not ensure your admission. The final 

merit list will be displayed after the completion of counselling sessions. 

Chander shakher 

DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED DURING COUNSELLING: 

2. Original documents and self attested photocopies of all uploaded documents. 

3. Two passport size photographs (self attested). 

NOTE: Candidate must be physically present. Kindly ensure strict adherence to date and time. 

The candidates Sr. No. 1 to 30 will appear on 10th August 2023 and Sr. no.31 to 63 will appear 

on 11h August 2023 for counselling. The candidate who is unable to report on 10th august due 

to unavoidable reason may report on 11" august 2023 with a valid proof of the same. 

Principal 

g823 

GC Haontp Sahib 
6.6.G.S. Jee, G.D. 
Peanta Sabib (HJ) 
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